

## City of Oakland

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	11-0	303	Version:	1	Name:	Budget Advisory Committee Ap	pointment - Wysock	
Туре:	City	City Resolution			Status:	In Rules Committee		
File created:	2/22	2/22/2012			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Co	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	
On agenda:					Final action:	11/6/2014		
Title:	Fror Rec	Subject:Budget Advisory Committee Appointment - WysockiFrom:President Pro Tem De La FuenteRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Appointing Kenneth C. Wysocki As A Member Of The BudgeAdvisory Committee As The District 5 Representative; On The March 6, 2012 City Council Agenda						
Sponsors:		-					_	
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:								
Date	Ver.	Action By			۵	ction	Result	
2/23/2012	1	*Rules &	Legislation	Com	imittee V	Vithdrawn with No New Date		
Subject:Budget	Adviso	ry Committ	ee Appoin	tmen	t - Wysocki			
From:	President Pro Tem De La Fuente							

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Appointing Kenneth C. Wysocki As A Member Of The Budget Advisory Committee As The District 5 Representative; On The March 6, 2012 City Council Agenda